Profec Schlauchtiille sechskant
Messing 1 1/2" x 40 mm
Innengewinde x Schlauchtiille
30bar (0411940)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Max. Temperatur

Schlisselweite

Messing

Innengewinde x Schlauchtiille

30 bar

120°C

11/2" x40 mm

120°C

53

ABMESSUNGEN

Dg-2

F-1

L

Lb

Lg-2

Ng-2

P-1

@Di-1

37.5 mm

14 mm

54.5 mm

55 mm

22 mm

4

22 mm

11/2"
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@Di-2 34.8 mm

@Do-2 40 mm
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Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2

67227 Frankenthal

Deutschland

+49 (0) 62333772-0
info@reberberegnung.de
http://www.reberberegnung.de
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